Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

Nacional 300cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:15:00

Canoinhas 1,380 Km

-
Il
o B

11/9/2011 15:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR 2 1:12.705 +1.078 16:17:12.058
(93) FELIPE BAUM 1 16:16:02.428 3 1:11.627 16:18:23.685
T 16.15:49.483 2 1:09.678 +0.945 16:17:12.106 4 1:12.318 +0.691 16:19:36.003
2 1:09.931 +1.768 16:16:59.414 3 1:08.733 16:18:20.839
3 1:08.163 16:18:07.577 4 1:09.739 +1.006 16:19:30.578 (292) MAICO RIBEIRO SCHUMACKER
4 1:08.855 +0.692 16:19:16.432 5 1:08.891 +0.158 16:20:39.469 1 16:15:55.272
5 1:09.162 +0.999 16:20:25.594 6 1:11.770 +3.037 16:21:51.239 2 1:30.162 16:17:25.434
6 1:08.865 +0.702 16:21:34.459 7 1:12.865 +4.132 16:23:04.104
7 1:09.256 +1.093 16:22:43.715 8 1:11.913 +3.180 16:24:16.017
8 1:09.130 +0.967 16:23:52.845 9 1:11.463 +2.730 16:25:27.480
9 1:08.788 +0.625 16:25:01.633 10 1:11.479 +2.746 16:26:38.959
10 1:08.942 +0.779 16:26:10.575 11 1:11.730 +2.997 16:27:50.689
1 1:09.398 +1.235 16:27:19.973
(31) LUIZ GUILHERME NEPOMOCENO ROSA
(22) WANDREY NIELS 1 16:15:48.165
1 16.15:46.822 2 1:12.182 +0.188 16:17:00.347
2 1:10.026 +1.348 16:16:56.848 3 1:11.994 16:18:12.341
3 1:09.713 +1.035 16:18:06.561 4 1:12.413 +0.419 16:19:24.754
4 1:09.636 +0.958 16:19:16.197 5 1:12.352 +0.358 16:20:37.106
5 1:12.150 +3.472 16:20:28.347 6 1:13.494 +1.500 16:21:50.600
6 1:08.678 16:21:37.025 7 1:12.783 +0.789 16:23:03.383
7 1:09.117 +0.439 16:22:46.142 8 1:12.534 +0.540 16:24:15.917
8 1:09.365 +0.687 16:23:55.507 9 1:12.768 +0.774 16:25:28.685
9 1:09.292 +0.614 16:25:04.799 10 1:12.146 +0.152 16:26:40.831
10 1:09.414 +0.736 16:26:14.213 11 1:12.274 +0.280 16:27:53.105
1 1:12.572 +3.894 16:27:26.785
(99) ADRIANO PASOLD
(637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 1 16:15:51.810
1 16:15:51.116 2 1:16.204 +2.805 16:17:08.014
2 1:13.966 +5.146 16:17:05.082 3 1:14.288 +0.889 16:18:22.302
3 1:09.752 +0.932 16:18:14.834 4 1:13.849 +0.450 16:19:36.151
4 1:14.773 +5.953 16:19:29.607 5 1:15.056 +1.657 16:20:51.207
5 1:09.196 +0.376 16:20:38.803 6 1:13.665 +0.266 16:22:04.872
6 1:10.383 +1.563 16:21:49.186 7 1:14.626 +1.227 16:23:19.498
7 1:08.820 16:22:58.006 8 1:13.399 16:24:32.897
8 1:10.610 +1.790 16:24:08.616 9 1:13.902 +0.503 16:25:46.799
9 1:09.138 +0.318 16:25:17.754 10 1:14.848 +1.449 16:27:01.647
10 1:09.684 +0.864 16:26:27.438 11 1:16.837 +3.438 16:28:18.484
1 1:11.551 +2.731 16:27:38.989 )
(934) ANDRE LAZAROTTO
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 1 16:15:51.130
1 16:15:50.519 2 1:15.157 +0.888 16:17:06.287
2 1:11.595 +1.212 16:17:02.114 3 1:14.358 +0.089 16:18:20.645
3 1:10.977 +0.594 16:18:13.091 4 1:14.269 16:19:34.914
4 1:11.888 +1.505 16:19:24.979 5 1:17.156 +2.887 16:20:52.070
5 1:12.007 +1.624 16:20:36.986 6 1:15.239 +0.970 16:22:07.309
6 1:10.383 16:21:47.369 7 1:14.656 +0.387 16:23:21.965
7 1:10.681 +0.298 16:22:58.050 8 1:14.835 +0.566 16:24:36.800
8 1:10.486 +0.103 16:24:08.536 9 1:16.594 +2.325 16:25:53.394
9 1:12.442 +2.059 16:25:20.978 10 1:16.855 +2.586 16:27:10.249
10 1:10.975 +0.592 16:26:31.953 11 1:24.330 +10.061 16:28:34.579
1 1:12.164 +1.781 16:27:44.117
(33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN
(108) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 1 16:15:49.121
1 16:15:50.589 2 1:12.067 +0.359 16:17:01.188
2 1:14.048 +3.936 16:17:04.637 3 1:11.708 16:18:12.896
3 1:10.112 16:18:14.749 4 1:13.626 +1.918 16:19:26.522
4 1:11.774 +1.662 16:19:26.523 5 1:11.919 +0.211 16:20:38.441
5 1:11.147 +1.035 16:20:37.670 6 2:12.099 +1:00.391 16:22:50.540
6 1:11.122 +1.010 16:21:48.792 7 1:18.115 +6.407 16:24:08.655
7 1:12.119 +2.007 16:23:00.911 8 1:23.996 +12.288 16:25:32.651
8 1:11.462 +1.350 16:24:12.373 9 1:17.495 +5.787 16:26:50.146
9 1:11.384 +1.272 16:25:23.757 10 1:21.015 +9.307 16:28:11.161
10 1:11.550 +1.438 16:26:35.307
1 1:13.306 +3.194 16:27:48.613 (137) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 16:15:59.353
Orbits
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